8
0022
8 CARTRIDGE VALVES
SAE8-SAE10
2
3 1
2

10
Coils
DIN
voltage
DC
nominal
current
(A)
resistence
20° C (ώ)
nominal
power
(W)
insulation
class
C36L-012C V 12 DC 1,9 6,3 22,8
H
C36L-024C V 24 DC 0,95 25,6 22,5
C36L-024R V 24 RAC 1,05 20,2 23
C36L-048C V 48 DC 0,47 102 22,6
C36L-110R V 110-115 RAC 0,23 420 22,9
C36L-220R V 220-230 RAC 0,11 1720 22,3
LINE ASSEMBLY BODY PORTS
LAB-34-3/38 3/8” BSP
MATERIAL MASS
Aluminium Alloy 0,48 kg